East Suburban Catholic Conference
2008 Women'’s Cross Country Open Results

Saturday, October 18, 2008
at Maryville Academy

Place Name School Time
1 Molly Allen (SR) Benet Academy 20:02.3
2 Kirsten Moran (SR) Benet Academy 20:13.6
3 Gina Brown (JR) Benet Academy 20:17.9
4 Katy Barron (JR) Benet Academy 20:43.7
5 Veronica Mack (JR) St Viator High School 21:00.4
6 Anna Langhenry (JR) Benet Academy 21:01.0
7 Kelsey Dochelli (SR) Benet Academy 21:03.7
8 Kelsey Gallo (SR) Benet Academy 21:16.2
9 Alison Cesarz (JR) Benet Academy 21:26.5
10 Julia Lagedrost (SR) Benet Academy 21:28.1
11 Jamie Blenner (SR) St Viator High School 21:36.4
12 Amanda Lapid (SR) St Viator High School 21:40.2
13 Meghan McCabe (SO) Benet Academy 21:52.5
14 Bridget Enright (FR) Marist High School 22:06.2
15 Shannon Waldron (FR) Marist High School 22:12.6
16 Keri Sullivan (FR) Benet Academy 22:14.5
17 Kate Newhart (SR) Marist High School 22:16.4
18 Madeline Girard (FR) Benet Academy 22:17.5
19 Elizabeth Sanchez (FR) Benet Academy 22:17.9
20 Victoria Tobin (FR) Benet Academy 22:18.7
21 Kathleen Mullen (JR) Fenwick High School 22:22.5
22 Anne Hanrahan (SR) Fenwick High School 22:25.6
23 Margaret Sundry (JR) Fenwick High School 22:28.7
24 Olivia Marino (JR) Fenwick High School 22:29.4
25 Bridget Ellsworth (SR) Fenwick High School 22:29.8
26 Kristana Piechocki (JR) St Viator High School 22:31.2
27 Julie Robinson (JR) Benet Academy 22:34.4
28 Mary Jo Flavin (FR) Benet Academy 22:35.9
29 Megan Howard (FR) Benet Academy 22:42.8
30 Katherine Hickey (JR) Fenwick High School 22:47.1
31 Chandler Duff (JR) Benet Academy 22:50.3
32 Shannon Woods (SR) Benet Academy 22:55.4
33 Crissy Tancredi (SO) Benet Academy 22:56.5
34 Maureen Lepke (SO) Benet Academy 22:56.7
35 Gabriella Cozzi (SR) Fenwick High School 23:00.9
36 Clare Quinn (JR) Fenwick High School 23:09.2
37 Debbie Walters (FR) Benet Academy 23:15.6
38 Ashley Dierking (SR) Benet Academy 23:18.2
39 Melissa Albarran (SR) Marist High School 23:21.9
40 Alles Stevens (JR) Marist High School 23:23.2
41 Madeline Gannon (FR) Marist High School 23:24.8
42 Chiara Calicdan (SO) Benet Academy 23:25.3
43 Becky Hrad (JR) Marist High School 23:25.9
44 Catherine Berger (SR) Marist High School 23:28.2
45 Kerry Murphy (JR) Marist High School 23:39.1
46 Anne Crowley (SR) Benet Academy 23:39.7
47 Meghan Hickey (SR) Benet Academy 23:46.2
48 Jessica Rembles (FR) Marist High School 23:49.0
49 Elissa Ledvort (SR) Fenwick High School 23:50.3
50 Maria Anchacles (SO) Marist High School 23:55.4
51 Rosaleen Egan (SR) Fenwick High School 23:56.0
52 Lupita Ferguson (SR) Marist High School 23:56.6
53 Allis Gurka (SR) Benet Academy 23:57.1
54 Maghan Keating (JR) Benet Academy 23:57.8
55 Kelsey DiPietro (JR) Joliet Catholic Academy 23:58.4
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Ellie Walsh (SR)

Lizzie Sweet (FR)
Marissa Rurka (JR)
Kylee Schmitz (FR)
Lanie Wolf (JR)

Erin Stockdale (FR)
Amy Brad (FR)

Aubrey DeBoer (JR)
Sarah Blaida (FR)
Maggie Richardson (SO)
Sian Kresse (JR)

Robin Gagnon (SO)
Chantal Carney (SR)
Katelyn Ebersold (JR)
Sarah Hale (SR)
Caroline Cunningham (FR)
Laura Wise (SO)
Michelle Funk (JR)
Jessie Sweet (JR)
Jessica Brown (FR)
Ashlee Vaclavik (FR)
Laura Yach (JR)
Delaney Brooks (JR)
Bridget Murtaugh (SR)
Christine O'Hara (FR)
Martha Ryzner (JR)
Anna Boukan (JR)
Lindsay Fonck (JR)
Maria Hendren (FR)
Allison Fritz (FR)
Katrina Climak (SR)
Patty Nonnie (JR)

Kelli Gibson (FR)
Bridget McGrath (SR)
Jennifer Gottemoller (FR)
Akanimoh Ekong (SO)
Megan Favia (JR)
Patricia Soo (JR)
Eleatee Bass (SR)
Mary Radavic (FR)
Gabby Owings (FR)
Emma Lewis (JR)
Ursula Simmons (FR)
Jacqueline Gallapo (FR)
Allie Kuhlmann (SO)
Catie Manganelli (SO)
Annie Grossmayer (SO)
Ashlen Meyer (JR)
Sheila Enright (JR)
Caleigh Fleming (SO)
Patsy Evans (JR)

Lucy DioGuardi (FR)
Angeligue Johnson (SO)
Kait Eisenberg (FR)
Danielle DiCarlo (FR)
Bridget Tracy (FR)
Samantha Harolt (SO)
Elainie Bottomley (SR)
Heidi Binder (SO)
Victoria Solimene (SR)
Elizabeth Fitzgerald (SR)
Tahler Bandarra (SO)
Gina Black (SR)

Amy Kuhlmann (SO)
Bridget Conniff (SO)
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Marian Catholic High School
Providence Catholic High School
Marist High School

Marist High School

St Viator High School

Joliet Catholic Academy
Nazareth Academy

St Viator High School

St Viator High School
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Carmel Catholic High School
Providence Catholic High School
Benet Academy

24:03.6
24:04.4
24:05.9
24:.07.3
24:10.0
24:11.0
24:12.8
24:13.1
24:16.0
24:18.9
24:19.6
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25:07.9
25:08.2
25:15.6
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25:26.0
25:27.9
25:29.4
25:30.8
25:35.8
25:42.2
25:42.5
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25:53.1
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25:56.4
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26:08.3
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26:19.4
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26:25.9
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Nellie Gannon (JR)
Megan Freyer (FR)
Audrey Killarney (SR)
Renehan Brehan (SO)
Annmarie Perrelle (JR)
Chinenye Ukpaby (FR)
Chelsey Hickey (SO)
Mia Teehen (FR)

Kelly O'Connell (FR)
Kaitlyn O'Connor (JR)
Eden Warnke (JR)

Jen Ruiz (SO)

Ashley Hornung (SO)
Shannon Oddo (SR)
Accenette Navarette (SO)
Katelynn Rusnak (SR)
Rachel Koesser (FR)
Xiolmara Martinez (FR)
Michelle Kavanaugh (FR)
Rose Sweeney (JR)
Ashley Buh (SO)

Lizzie Pavesic (FR)
Anna Gannon (SR)
Nora Healy (SO)
Hanna Palmer (SR)
Katie Lentes (SO)
Natalie Casey (SO)
Sheila Daly (FR)
Ashley Rouse (SR)
Julia Destefani (SO)
Elena Magafas (SO)
Emily Rimkus (SR)
Kaitlin Walden (FR)
Lizzie Murphy (SR)
Isabella Fiermonte (SR)
Emily Pokrop (SR)
Megan Wales (SR)
Francesca Bianconi (FR)
Lizzy Sanchez (FR)
Colleen Muldowney (FR)
Tara McGarry (SO)

Marist High School

Marist High School

Carmel Catholic High School
Nazareth Academy

Carmel Catholic High School
Marian Catholic High School
Providence Catholic High School
Providence Catholic High School
St Viator High School
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Providence Catholic High School
Nazareth Academy
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Nazareth Academy
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Benet Academy
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Marist High School

Marist High School

Carmel Catholic High School
Marian Catholic High School
Benet Academy

Marist High School

Joliet Catholic Academy
Nazareth Academy

Providence Catholic High School
Providence Catholic High School
Marist High School

Benet Academy

Nazareth Academy

Carmel Catholic High School
Carmel Catholic High School
Marian Catholic High School
Providence Catholic High School
Nazareth Academy

Nazareth Academy

26:31.0
26:40.2
26:45.2
26:59.2
27:05.2
27:09.6
27:09.9
27:14.8
27:16.0
27:32.2
27:32.9
27:35.2
27:38.4
27:48.3
27:49.4
27:55.7
27:57.4
28:00.5
28:03.1
28:04.4
28:25.2
28:45.7
28:48.0
28:58.1
27:16.6
29:27.7
29:32.2
29:38.0
29:39.9
29:40.2
29:48.6
29:50.6
29:52.4
31:19.0
32:12.7
33:32.3
33:36.5
35:09.5
35:09.7
40:00.0
45:00.0



